
 
 
FIRST NAME LAST NAME 6-7 "13-14 "20-21 "27-28 4-5 11-12 18-19 "25-26 1-2 8-9 15-16 "22-23 29‐30

Ken Baker 479-320-6045 X X EV CO X X X X X tajjky@gmail.com
Joe Betz 479‐502‐3496 R X REV X R X R X R X R X jareb30@yahoo.com
Kathleen Blessing 236-0826 X* R EV X CO X X* X X* X X* kme.blessing@gmail.com
Lynn Cleaveland 443-3101 X EV CO X X X lcleave@uark.edu
Grosskreutz Bill 479-209-3789  R L EV X CO L X X X* L X X* L william.grosskreutz@gmail.com
Bob Kelly 479-530-7808 X X EV CO X X X X X rkelly@core-arch.com
Catherine Koch 479-283-9051 X EV X CO X X X X X catherinekoch3@gmail.com
Kathy Launder 587-0258 R X* EV CO X* R X* X R R R kl37@sbcglobal.net
Dick Lloyd 587-1230 RL EV X* CO L X X RL X* L dandmlloyd@att.net
Molly Lloyd 587-1230 RL EV X CO L X X RL X L mollyannelloyd@yahoo.com
Brandon Long 841-0733 R R EV R CO R R R R R R R R blong@weichertgriffin.com
Pat McGee 236-9986 R R REV R R R R R R R R R R mcgee0311@aol.com
Carin Schoppmeyer 263-2367 R R REV R R R R R R R X R R CarinSchoppmeyer@haashall.org
Cindy Stophlet 907-440-6473 X L EV X R L X X RL X X L cestophlet@gmail.com

8:30p

(* = Captain, L = Lector,  R = Request off, X = assignment, N = No)

EMC Schedule First Quarter 2019   5 p.m./Sat.
April May June

SATURDAY 5:00



 
 
FIRST NAME LAST NAME 6-7 "13-14 "20-21 "27-28 4-5 11-12 18-19 "25-26 1-2 8-9 15-16 "22-23 29‐30
Beth Allison 501-837-0673 X L X FC L X N N NL N N NL beth@cavecloth.com
JohnWilson Allison 501-590-6084 X FC X N N NL N N NL caveman@cavecloth.com
Concetta Baker 751-6567 X L FC L X L X L mamacetta@cox.net
Marietta Baltz 521-6397 R X* FC X* R R mbaltz@uark.edu
Ruben Baltz 521-6397 R X FC X R R
Bearden Martha 444-0148 X X FC X X X X X mabearden@cox.net
Caitlin Farrell 479-684-9726 X FC X X X X caitlin.farrellships@gmail.com
Maureen W. Farrell 251-1047 X X* XFC* X X X* X shawn.farrell@att.net
Virginia Hardgraves 479-263-9224 X* L X FC L X X L X L virginia.hardgraves@uafs.edu
Becky Hartman 479-300-6125 X X FC X X X X rebeckbeck46@gmail.com
Allen Hauenstein 479-530-3097 X X FC X* X X* X X*
Mary Hauenstein 409-8097 X X FC X X X mhauenstein@cox.net
Bill Hebert 281-910-1402 X X FC X X R R R R R jbhchm1160@comcast.net
Gerette Hebert 281-703-3013 X X FC X X R R R R R jbhchm1160@comcast.net
Richard Klaus 513-288-1800 X X FC X X X richardklaus@yahoo.com
Derald Logue 316-0292 X FC X X
Kathleen McCall 479‐966‐6307 X X FC X X X X mtnester9@gmail.com
Alicia Minden 575-7726 L X* R L X* R L X* L aminden@uark.edu
Laura Pasley 409-1191 R X R X R X R R X R X R ourcrazynana4@yahoo.com
Richard Ruhland 443-0271 X X FC X X X X
Jacqueline Scalise 479‐466‐7798 X X FC X X X jacquelinescalise@yahoo.com
Jason Siefker 479-841-0661 X R FC R R X X X jrsiefker@hotmail.com
Shannon Siefker 479-249-7855 X E R FC R R X X X siefker.sk@pg.com
Jim Stowe 479-466-3530 X R X FC R R X R X stoweark@aol.com
Regina Stowe 479-466-3530 R FC R X R X R rstowe@pel-freez.com
Aaron Swearingen 479-267-5452 X X FC X X X X
Elizabeth Swearingen 479-409-4574 X FC X X X eaace5@pgtc.com

Easter
(* = Captain, L = Lector,  R = Request off,  X = assignment, N = No)

April May June
EMC Schedule FIRST Quarter 2019   9 a.m./Sun.



 
 
FIRST NAME LAST NAME 6-7 "13-14 "20-21 "27-28 4-5 11-12 18-19 "25-26 1-2 8-9 15-16 "22-23 29‐30

Beth Allison 501-837-0673 N NL N N N NL N X L X L beth@cavecloth.com
JohnWilson Allison 501-590-6084 N N N N N N N X caveman@cavecloth.com
Zoraida Aquilar 479-263-2638 X X FCX X X X zapaquilar@yahoo.com
Veronica Bazquez 972-530-5507 R RL X FCX L R L X L veronicabasquez@yahoo.com
Laura Bednar 501-773-2440 X R X FCX R R R R R R R laura.bednar@yahoo.com
Joseph Beil 479-409-3376 R R R R R R R R R R R R R jhbeil@sbcglobal.net
Sarah Berryman 750-9177 X FC X X sarahjeanberryman@cox.net
Amy Kay Booker 479-957-7734 R R X R R R R X X amy-kay-booker@gmail.com
Jacqueline Dumond 479-225-0693 X X FC X X X jackiedumond@gmail.com
Terry Dushan 251-1557 X X FCX X X X X tdushan@cox.net
Ramil Fitz 479-248-0860 X X FC X X frfitz@uark.edu
Lorraine Giczkowski 595-4848 X* X* FC X X* X* X lgiczkowski@sbcglobal.net
Vaughn Knight 479-200-2900 X X FC X X knight@knightlaw.net
Amber Kramer 513-240-1544 L X FC L X* L X L kramer.an@pg.com
Erin Marchese 479-461-3295 X FC X* X X* X erin.marchese@sviworld.com
Amy Mathews 466-4983 X* X FCX X X X* amyjmathews@gmail.com
Donna McDaniel 479-790-8235 X X FC X X X mcda4676@bellsouth.net
Suellen Mee 479-530-5493 X X FC X X X smee@sjfay.com
Tony Sherman 530-7266 X FC X X X tsherman@eschgroup.com
Paula Thiessen 479-530-8891 L X* FCX* L X* R R RL R R RL pbthiessen@sbcglobal.net
Ashley Traynham 799-0066 R R R R R R R R R R R R R ashley_pointer@hotmail.com
Lynda White 839-3850 X X FC X X pink4223@yahoo.com
Allen White 839-3850 Easter X FC X

(* = Captain, L = Lector,  R = Request off,  X = assignment, N = No)

EMC Schedule FIRST Quarter 2019   11:30 a.m./Sun.
April May June



 
 
FIRST NAME LAST NAME 6-7 "13-14 "20-21 "27-28 4-5 11-12 18-19 "25-26 1-2 8-9 15-16 "22-23 29-30

Johanna Berryman 479-320-7306 N FC X X X X johannna.berryman@gmail.com
Amy Kay Booker 479-957-7734 X X O X FCX X X X N X N X X amy.kay.booker@gmail.com
Sharon Busteed 920-216-4573 FC robsharbust@cox.net
Beverley Draper 479-419-9762 dbadraper@netzero.net
Sean Ferguson X X M X RFC X X X X X X X ferg.seanm76@gmail.com
Ramil Fitz 479-248-0860 X X A X FCX X X X X X frfitz@uark.edu
Ron Novak 479-806-3168 X X S FCX X X X X X ron_novak@aig.com
Mark Rechtin 479-290-4910 X S X FC X X X X mark.rechtin@tyson.com
Carin Schoppmeyer 263-2367 X FCX* X X X X X CarinSchoppmeyer@haashall.org
Patricia Waldroup X X FC X X X X X patricia2park@sbcglobal.net
Brian Wood 521-3336 X X FCX X X X X X X X bwood@rlllaw.com

EMC Schedule FIRST Quarter 2019   5 p.m./Sun.
April May June

SUNDAY 5:00



 
 
FIRST NAME LAST NAME 6-7 "13-14 "20-21 "27-28 4-5 11-12 18-19 "25-26 1-2 8-9 15-16 "22-23 29‐30
Jeanie Baltz 443-3857 X1 X3 X5 R R R R albert.baltz@gmail.com
Ruben/Mariett Baltz 530-4511 R X3 N X4 N X1 X5 R R ettabaltz@gmail.com
Joseph Beil 479-409-3376 R R R R R R R R R R R R R jhbeil@sbcglobal.net
Amy Kay Booker 479-957-7734 R R X5 R R R R X4 X4 X3 amy.kay.booker@gmail.com
Beth Ann Booth 841-3162 X1 R R X3 X5 R R X5 X1 bethann479@gmail.com
Jean Dawson 479-249-9888 R X5 R R R R X3 R R R X1 R R ja_dawson@att.net
Caroline DeBriyn 466-7207 X2 R R R X2 R R R X2 R R R R cdebriyn@yahoo.com
Lorraine Giczkowski 479-595-4848 X5 X1 X3 X4 lgiczkowski@sbcglobal.net
Catherine Koch 479-283-9051 X4 X4 X1 X4 catherinekoch3@gmail.com
Gilbert Johnson 501-960-7876 X4 X5 X3 X3 curmudgeon060@gmail.com
Jacqueline Lobb 479-200-2387 X5 X3 X5 R R R R R kik31@aol.com
Dick Lloyd 587-1230 X4 R X4 R X2 X4 R X2 X2 dandmlloyd@att.net
Brandon Long 841-0733 R R R R R R R R R R R R R blong@weichertgriffin.com
Betty Rowe 479-879-2368 X2 X2 R R R R R blrowe@uark.edu
Jacqueline Scalise 479‐466‐7798 X2 X2 X2 X2 X2 jacquelinescalise@yahoo.com
Kathleen Steinert 443-0878 R X1 R R R X1 R R R X1 R R R kath@arkansas.net
Regina Stowe 466-3530 X3 R X1 R N R X3 N R X1 X5 rstowe@pel-freez.com
Sara Swearingen 479-387-6850 R R R R R R R R R R R R R sallybs@gmail.com
Todd West 479-601-6028 X3 X1 X4 X3 X4 2toddwest@gmail.com
Beffa Joe 314 497-8892 X5 X5 jobeffa@aol.com

Other Functions

Ash Wed. 6-Mar
Holy Thursday 18-Apr

EV= EASTER VIGIL 20‐Apr
FC= 1ST COMMUN May 5‐all Masses
CO= CONFIRMATION May 4‐5 p

Good Friday                                   April 19

Sick
EMC Schedule FIRST Quarter 2019

April May June



Substitute List
Susan Barry 479-461-1718 arose24@cox.net
Joe Beffa 314 497-8892 jobeffa@aol.com
Kathleen Blessing 236-0826 kme.blessing@gmail.com
Sharon Busteed 920-216-4573 MASS sbusteed@sjfay.com
Terry Dushan 251-1557 5 p.m. or 11:30 a.m. Mass 790‐4161  
Janell Elser 571-3769 janellelser@yahoo.com
Maureen W. Farrell 251-1047 5 p., 9 a. Mass shawn.farrell@att.net
Virginia Hardgraves 479-263-9224 virginia.hardgraves@uafs.edu
Grace Johnson 521-2226 Mass gjohnsonstl@sbcglobal.net
Meagan McCall 236-9998 SICK melauen@gmail.com
Larry Todd McCallie 479-301-3859 mccallie5020@yahoo.com
Suellen Mee 479-530-5493 0 Mass smee@sjfay.com
Rafael Merida 283-5274 rafael.merida@tyson.com
Zola Moon 236-4139 SICK zmoon@uark.edu
Carrie Montemayor 479-799-7402 carrie.montemayor@gmail.com
Roddy Montemajor 479-799-7401 r.montemayor111@gmail.com
Steven Murray 756-3907 Mass stevenpatrickmurray@hotmail.com
Ashley Orlicek 479-283-6260 MASS aorlicek@sjfay.com
Cindy Raben 479-466-3889 cindyraben@gmail.com
Betty Rowe 479-879-2368 SICK blrowe@uark.edu
Kristin Sanchez kaelyn09@gmail.com
Patty Siebenmorgen 443-1769 psiebenm@uark.edu
Carin Schoppmeyer 263-2367 Mass CarinSchoppmeyer@haashall.org
Mallory Steinert 479-530-0569 mallory@cox-internet.com
Sheldon Steinert 479-283-0158 sheldon@cox-internet.com
Christina Welcher 587-1767 9 a.m. Mass and sick christiwelcher@sbcglobal.net
Todd West 479-601-6028 2toddwest@gmail.com

(* = Captain, L = Lector,  R = Request off, X = assignment, N = No)

Maria Vazquez/871-9400 973-2735 mvazquez@sjfay.com
Lino Vazquez 871-7800
Maria delaluz Ramirez 871-9400

MASS/SIC

9 AM/SICK
11:30 a. & 5 p.m Sun. Mass and sick

Mass & sick

Mass

Mass 11:30

214-418-6937  11:30 Mas
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